
500K SF OF CLASS A
INDUSTRIAL SPACE
AT THE CORNER OF I-95 AND THE BAY

BETHEL CHURCH ROAD NORTH EAST, MD

FOR SALE OR LEASE



SITE PLAN
Rentable Square Footage: Up to 502,200 SF
Office: Existing 1,500 SF spec office
Zoning: M2 (Heavy Industrial)
Building Dimensions: 540' x 930'
Site: 50.31 +/- acres
Clear Height: 36' clear
Column Spacing: 51'-6" x 52' with 62' speed bays 

Exterior Wall Construction: Pre-cast concrete
Truck Court Depth: 180’ with trailer parking, 130’ in 
areas without trailer parking at the rear
Slab Design: 7” unreinforced, 4,000 psi concrete on 6” 
aggregate base 
Dock Equipment: Fifty (50) 35,000lbs mechanical dock 
levelers, dock seals & lights
Dock Positions: 50 dock positions and 49 knock-outs 

Drive-in Doors: Four (4) motorized 12’ x 14’ ramped 
drive-ins
Fire Protection: ESFR
Auto Parking: 103 autos, 100 trailers, with 72,100 SF 
of flex parking
Lighting: LED
Power: 480v/277, 3,000 Amp, 3 Phase Service
Access: I-95 access at Exit 100 via Rt. 40 and Rt. 272 
approximately 3 miles

FUTURE EXPANSION AREA 
FOR CAR OR TRAILER PARKING

4.9 ACRES

BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS

10 YEAR
ENTERPRISE ZONE
TAX ABATEMENT 

PROGRAM

ELIGIBLE
ALTERNATIVE
FRAMEWORK

FOREIGN 
TRADE ZONE

(FTZ 74)
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SMOKE BARRIER

ONE HOUR PARTITION / WALL

TWO HOUR PARTITION / WALL

THREE HOUR PARTITION / WALL

WALL MOUNTED FIRE EXTINGUISHER (FEX)

1 HOUR RATED FLOOR / CEILING

DIRECTION

CHOICE EXERCISED IN TRAVEL DISTANCE

NAME

0'

XXa

###
###

##
##

ACCESSIBLE EXIT

###'COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL

CODE SHEET LEGEND

2 HOUR RATED FLOOR / CEILING

DISTANCE TO EXIT

USE & CONSTRUCTION TAG

OCCUPANCY TAG

DOOR EGRESS CAPACITY TAG

TRAVEL DISTANCE TAG

NAME
150 SFXX-XXXX

NAME
150 S.F.

XXX
XXX AREA

TABLE 1004.1.1 CRITERIA

##
## ACCESSIBLE EXIT DOOR

CONSTRUCTION TYPE

NAME

USE GROUP

AREA

CAPACITY REQUIRED

CAPACITY PROVIDED

NUMBER OF OCCUPANTS

CODE SHEET GENERAL NOTES:
INTENT OF THIS DESIGN IS TO CONFORM TO THE IBC AS ADOPTED/AMENDED BY THE AHJ.

BUILDING TO BE PROTECTED BY AUTOMATIC FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM IN CONFORMANCE WITH 
NFPA 13. FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM TO BE ESFR TYPE.

MIXED USES TO BE NONSEPARATED (508.3). 

BUILDING MEETS THE REQUIREMENTS FOR AN UNLIMITED AREA BUILDING (507). 

RATED ASSEMBLIES WILL MEET PUBLISHED, NATIONALLY RECOGNIZED STANDARDS SUCH AS: UL, FM, 
WARNOCK HERSEY, GYPSUM ASSOCIATION, AND/OR AMERICAN WOOD COUNCIL OR SHALL MEET THE 
PRESCRIPTIVE FIRE RESISTANCE ASSEMBLIES LISTED IN SECTION 721. 

WALLS AND PARTITIONS INDICATED AS PROVIDING PROTECTION SHALL BE PERMANENTLY AND 
EFFECTIVELY IDENTIFIED WITH SIGNS OR STENCILING, ABOVE ACCESSIBLE CEILINGS, ATTICS, OR 
BELOW ACCESSIBLE FLOORS, WITHIN 15 FEET OF THE END OF EACH WALL AND AT INTERVALS NOT 
EXCEEDING 30 FEET, IN LETTERING IN A CONTRASTING COLOR NOT LESS THAN 3” HIGH WITH A 
MINIMUM 3/8" STROKE, STATING: “FIRE AND/OR SMOKE BARRIER – PROTECT ALL OPENINGS” (703.7)

PENETRATIONS THROUGH RATED ASSEMBLIES SHALL BE PROTECTED WITH AN APPROVED THROUGH 
PENETRATION FIRESTOP SYSTEM. (714) 

SAFETY GLAZING PANELS SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY IDENTIFIED WITH A PERMANENT MARKING 
INDICATING: MANUFACTURER, TEST STANDARD, GLASS TYPE, AND THICKNESS. (2406.3)

EXIT CAPACITY WAS CALCULATED AS FOLLOWS: DOORS: (NOMINAL DOOR SIZE LESS 2”/0.20), STAIRS 
(CLEAR BETWEEN STRINGERS/0.30), CORRIDORS, (CLEAR MINIMUM WIDTH EXCLUDING PORTALS/0.20)

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS SHALL BE INSTALLED TO MEET THE SPACING & CAPACITY CRITERIA OF NFPA 10. 

DOORS TO BE INSTALLED WITH MINIMUM MANEUVERING CLEARANCES STATED IN ACCESSIBILITY 
CODE AND BE ADJUSTED TO OPERATE BY A FORCE LESS THAN A FIVE POUNDS BY HANDSETS THAT 
DO NOT REQUIRED TIGHT GRASPING. 

PLUMBING FIXTURES, TOILET ACCESSORIES, AND CONTROLS SHALL BE MOUNTED IN STRICT 
ACCORDANCE WITH THE CLEARANCES INDICATED ON THE ACCESSIBILITY CODE. 

PARTITIONS SURFACES WITHIN 24” OF A SERVICE SINK, WATER CLOSET OR URINAL WILL BE 
PROTECTED TO AT LEAST 48” ABOVE THE FLOOR BY A MOISTURE RESISTANT PRODUCT. (1209.2.2)

THREADED CONNECTIONS TO AUTOMATIC FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM SHALL BE COORDINATED WITH 
THE RESPONDING FIRE DEPARTMENT.

SIGNAGE REQUIRED BY CODE TO BE PROVIDED AS INDICATED/REQUIRED. TOILET ROOMS, STAIRS, 
AND DOORS LEADING TO THE EXTERIOR SHALL HAVE TACTILE TEXT, PICTOGRAMS, AND TEXT. EXIT 
SIGNS SHALL BE LOCATED PER 1013. STAIRWAY SIGNAGE SHALL BE PROVIDED IN CONFORMANCE 
WITH 1023.9.

THE FOLLOWING DEFERRED SUBMISSIONS ARE REQUESTED: SPRINKLER SYSTEM, FIRE ALARM 
SYSTEM, FIRE STOPPING PRODUCTS.

SIGNAGE AND FIRE EXTINGUISHERS WILL BE PROVIDED WITH TENANT IMPROVEMENT PLANS

RESTROOM COUNTS ARE BASED ON OFFICE REQUIREMENTS ONLY. WAREHOUSE RESTROOMS WILL 
BE PROVIDED WHEN TENANT IS AQUIRED. 

CECIL COUNTY MARYLAND CODES IN FORCE

2018 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE

2018 INTERNATIONAL RESIDENTIAL CODE

MARYLAND FIRE PREVENTION CODE (2018 NFPA 1 FIRE CODE AND 2018 NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE)

MARYLAND BUILDING REHABILITATION CODE COMAR 05.16

2018 INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE

2018 INTERNATIONAL PLUMBING CODE

2017 NFPA 70 NATIONAL ELECTRIC CODE

2018 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE

2018 INTERNATIONAL FUEL GAS CODE

MARYLAND HANDICAP CODE COMAR 05.02.02 (2010 ADAAG AND FHAG)
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6"
 M

IN
.

NOT IN PICTOGRAM FIELD
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.

6"
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.
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BRAILLE

• BLACK W/ WHITE 
LETTERING

• GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE SIGNAGE AS SHOWN (BASED ON LOCAL CODES).  
• SIGN PLACEMENT IS TO BE 60" A.F.F., CENTERED ON DOOR, ADJACENT TO DOOR, OR BOTH BASED ON LOCAL CODE

RAISED CHARACTERS
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.
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SIGNAGE AT RESTROOM(S)

SIGNAGE MEET REQUIREMENTS OF CHAPTER 7 ANSI A117.1.
SIGNAGE NUMBERS SN29 AND BELOW TO OFFER MESSAGES IN PICTOGRAM, TEXT, AND BRAILLE.
SIGNAGE NUMBER SN30 - SN39 AND SN60 - SN63 TO OFFER MESSAGES IN TEXT AND BRAILLE
MOUNT SIGNAGE ON LATCH SIDE OF DOOR, CENTERED 9" FROM JAMB
MOUNT SIGN SO THAT BOTTOM OF TEXT IS LOCATED AT 54" A.F.F.
ACCESSIBLE EXIT SIGN SN27 SHOULD HAVE DIRECTIONAL ARROW TO NOTE LOCATION OF 
NEAREST ACCESSIBLE EXIT AND SHOULD BE COORDINATED BY CONTRACTOR.
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PATH A 97'

2018 IBC TYPE II-B CONSTRUCTION (SPRINKLERED)

PRIMARY STRUCTURAL FRAME

ITEM OF CONSTRUCTION

FLOOR CONSTRUCTION
ROOF CONSTRUCTION

EXTERIOR BEARING WALLS
INTERIOR BEARING PARTITIONS
FIRE WALLS

NON-BEARING EXTERIOR WALLS
NON-BEARING INTERIOR PARTITIONS
CORRIDOR PARTITIONS
OPEN STAIRS
STAIR TOWERS
ELEVATOR SHAFTS
SHAFT ENCLOSURES

OCCUPANCY SEPARATIONS
FIRE AREA SEPARATIONS
INCIDENTAL SEPARATIONS

MECHANICAL ROOM
LAUNDRY ROOM OVER 100 SF
ELECTRICAL ROOM
WASTE / LINEN CHUTE / ROOM
FIRE PUMP ROOM
ELEVATOR EQUIPMENT

RATING CONSTRUCTION DOOR CITATION REMARKS

0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0

0
0

1
0

1
1

1

1
1

N/A
N/A
N/A

0
0

0
0
0

60
60
60

60
45

0
0
0

45

T601
T601
T601

T601
T601

T706.4

T602
T601

T1020.1
1019.2
1023.2
713.4

T508.4
T707.3.10

T509
T509

713.13.4
913.2.1
3005.4

713.4

HORIZONTAL ASSEMBLY
HORIZONTAL ASSEMBLY
HORIZONTAL ASSEMBLY

EXTERIOR WALL

FIRE WALL

FIRE PARTITION
---

FIRE BARRIER

---
EXTERIOR WALL

FIRE BARRIER
FIRE BARRIER

FIRE BARRIER
FIRE BARRIER

FIRE BARRIER
FIRE BARRIER

---
---
---

FIRE BARRIER

2 HOUR WALL & 90 MINUTE DOOR IF 4 STORIES OR MORE

2 HOUR WALL & 90 MINUTE DOOR IF 4 STORIES OR MORE

2 HOUR WALL & 90 MINUTE DOOR IF 4 STORIES OR MORE

2 HOUR WALL & 90 MINUTE DOOR IF 4 STORIES OR MORE

RATING OF EQUIPMENT ROOM TO MATCH RATING OF SHAFT

---
2 90

0
2

0
90

0 0

R-VALUE U-VALUE

INSULATION ABOVE ROOF DECK

REMARKSTABLE

METAL BUILDING ROOFS
ATTICS

MASONRY WALLS
STEEL STUD WALLS
WOOD STUD WALLS
CONCRETE WALLS
METAL BUILDING WALLS
BASEMENT WALLS

CONCRETE FLOORS
JOIST FLOORS

SLAB ON GRADE

SWING DOORS
OVERHEAD DOORS
ENTRANCE DOORS

FIXED GLAZING
OPERABLE GLAZING
SKYLIGHTS

NOTE: CI MEANS CONTINUOUS INSULATION.

C402.1.3 & 4
C402.1.3 & 4
C402.1.3 & 4

C402.1.3 & 4
C402.1.3 & 4

C402.1.3 & 4

C402.4
C402.4

C402.4

C402.1.3 & 4

30 CI
19 + 11 LS

38

9.5 CI
13 + 7.5 CI

9.5 CI

---
---

---

10*

0.032
0.035
0.027

0.104
0.064
0.064
0.104

0.38
0.45

0.77

F-0.540

*OR R-20 CAVITY

SHGC VARIES PER BLDG ORIENTATION SEE C402.4
SHGC VARIES PER BLDG ORIENTATION SEE C402.4

*FOR 24" BELOW GRADE

C402.1.3 & 4

ZONE 4

2018 IECC - MINIMUM INSULATION VALUES - COMMERCIAL - OFFICE ONLY

13 + 3.8 CI*

C402.1.3 & 410 CI 0.076
C402.1.3 & 430 0.033

C402.1.3 & 44.75 0.31* *<14% GLAZING
C402.1.4--- 0.61

C402.4--- 0.50 0.40 MAX SHGC

C402.1.3 & 47.5 CI C-0.119
C402.1.3 & 413 + 13 CI 0.052

SCALE:   1" = 100'-0"

LIFE SAFETY KEY PLAN

SIGNAGE
TAG SIGN

SN15

SN21

SCALE:   1/4" = 1'-0"G100
ENLARGED LIFE SAFETY PLAN - OFFICE1

# date description
1 2022-09-19 RE-ISSUE FOR PERMIT

1

DELETED

1

1

1

SMOKE BARRIER

ONE HOUR PARTITION / WALL

TWO HOUR PARTITION / WALL

THREE HOUR PARTITION / WALL

WALL MOUNTED FIRE EXTINGUISHER (FEX)

1 HOUR RATED FLOOR / CEILING

DIRECTION

CHOICE EXERCISED IN TRAVEL DISTANCE

NAME

0'

XXa

###
###

##
##

ACCESSIBLE EXIT

###'COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL

CODE SHEET LEGEND

2 HOUR RATED FLOOR / CEILING

DISTANCE TO EXIT

USE & CONSTRUCTION TAG

OCCUPANCY TAG

DOOR EGRESS CAPACITY TAG

TRAVEL DISTANCE TAG

NAME
150 SFXX-XXXX

NAME
150 S.F.

XXX
XXX AREA

TABLE 1004.1.1 CRITERIA

##
## ACCESSIBLE EXIT DOOR

CONSTRUCTION TYPE

NAME

USE GROUP

AREA

CAPACITY REQUIRED

CAPACITY PROVIDED

NUMBER OF OCCUPANTS

CODE SHEET GENERAL NOTES:
INTENT OF THIS DESIGN IS TO CONFORM TO THE IBC AS ADOPTED/AMENDED BY THE AHJ.

BUILDING TO BE PROTECTED BY AUTOMATIC FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM IN CONFORMANCE WITH 
NFPA 13. FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM TO BE ESFR TYPE.

MIXED USES TO BE NONSEPARATED (508.3). 

BUILDING MEETS THE REQUIREMENTS FOR AN UNLIMITED AREA BUILDING (507). 

RATED ASSEMBLIES WILL MEET PUBLISHED, NATIONALLY RECOGNIZED STANDARDS SUCH AS: UL, FM, 
WARNOCK HERSEY, GYPSUM ASSOCIATION, AND/OR AMERICAN WOOD COUNCIL OR SHALL MEET THE 
PRESCRIPTIVE FIRE RESISTANCE ASSEMBLIES LISTED IN SECTION 721. 

WALLS AND PARTITIONS INDICATED AS PROVIDING PROTECTION SHALL BE PERMANENTLY AND 
EFFECTIVELY IDENTIFIED WITH SIGNS OR STENCILING, ABOVE ACCESSIBLE CEILINGS, ATTICS, OR 
BELOW ACCESSIBLE FLOORS, WITHIN 15 FEET OF THE END OF EACH WALL AND AT INTERVALS NOT 
EXCEEDING 30 FEET, IN LETTERING IN A CONTRASTING COLOR NOT LESS THAN 3” HIGH WITH A 
MINIMUM 3/8" STROKE, STATING: “FIRE AND/OR SMOKE BARRIER – PROTECT ALL OPENINGS” (703.7)

PENETRATIONS THROUGH RATED ASSEMBLIES SHALL BE PROTECTED WITH AN APPROVED THROUGH 
PENETRATION FIRESTOP SYSTEM. (714) 

SAFETY GLAZING PANELS SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY IDENTIFIED WITH A PERMANENT MARKING 
INDICATING: MANUFACTURER, TEST STANDARD, GLASS TYPE, AND THICKNESS. (2406.3)

EXIT CAPACITY WAS CALCULATED AS FOLLOWS: DOORS: (NOMINAL DOOR SIZE LESS 2”/0.20), STAIRS 
(CLEAR BETWEEN STRINGERS/0.30), CORRIDORS, (CLEAR MINIMUM WIDTH EXCLUDING PORTALS/0.20)

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS SHALL BE INSTALLED TO MEET THE SPACING & CAPACITY CRITERIA OF NFPA 10. 

DOORS TO BE INSTALLED WITH MINIMUM MANEUVERING CLEARANCES STATED IN ACCESSIBILITY 
CODE AND BE ADJUSTED TO OPERATE BY A FORCE LESS THAN A FIVE POUNDS BY HANDSETS THAT 
DO NOT REQUIRED TIGHT GRASPING. 

PLUMBING FIXTURES, TOILET ACCESSORIES, AND CONTROLS SHALL BE MOUNTED IN STRICT 
ACCORDANCE WITH THE CLEARANCES INDICATED ON THE ACCESSIBILITY CODE. 

PARTITIONS SURFACES WITHIN 24” OF A SERVICE SINK, WATER CLOSET OR URINAL WILL BE 
PROTECTED TO AT LEAST 48” ABOVE THE FLOOR BY A MOISTURE RESISTANT PRODUCT. (1209.2.2)

THREADED CONNECTIONS TO AUTOMATIC FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM SHALL BE COORDINATED WITH 
THE RESPONDING FIRE DEPARTMENT.

SIGNAGE REQUIRED BY CODE TO BE PROVIDED AS INDICATED/REQUIRED. TOILET ROOMS, STAIRS, 
AND DOORS LEADING TO THE EXTERIOR SHALL HAVE TACTILE TEXT, PICTOGRAMS, AND TEXT. EXIT 
SIGNS SHALL BE LOCATED PER 1013. STAIRWAY SIGNAGE SHALL BE PROVIDED IN CONFORMANCE 
WITH 1023.9.

THE FOLLOWING DEFERRED SUBMISSIONS ARE REQUESTED: SPRINKLER SYSTEM, FIRE ALARM 
SYSTEM, FIRE STOPPING PRODUCTS.

SIGNAGE AND FIRE EXTINGUISHERS WILL BE PROVIDED WITH TENANT IMPROVEMENT PLANS

RESTROOM COUNTS ARE BASED ON OFFICE REQUIREMENTS ONLY. WAREHOUSE RESTROOMS WILL 
BE PROVIDED WHEN TENANT IS AQUIRED. 

CECIL COUNTY MARYLAND CODES IN FORCE

2018 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE

2018 INTERNATIONAL RESIDENTIAL CODE

MARYLAND FIRE PREVENTION CODE (2018 NFPA 1 FIRE CODE AND 2018 NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE)

MARYLAND BUILDING REHABILITATION CODE COMAR 05.16

2018 INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE

2018 INTERNATIONAL PLUMBING CODE

2017 NFPA 70 NATIONAL ELECTRIC CODE

2018 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE

2018 INTERNATIONAL FUEL GAS CODE

MARYLAND HANDICAP CODE COMAR 05.02.02 (2010 ADAAG AND FHAG)

PICTOGRAM

6"
 M

IN
.

NOT IN PICTOGRAM FIELD

6"
 M

IN
.

6"
 M

IN
.

STANDARD
BRAILLE

• BLACK W/ WHITE 
LETTERING

• GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE SIGNAGE AS SHOWN (BASED ON LOCAL CODES).  
• SIGN PLACEMENT IS TO BE 60" A.F.F., CENTERED ON DOOR, ADJACENT TO DOOR, OR BOTH BASED ON LOCAL CODE

RAISED CHARACTERS

6"
 M

IN
.

UNISEX

9"
 T

YP
.

6" TYP.

SIGNAGE AT RESTROOM(S)

SIGNAGE MEET REQUIREMENTS OF CHAPTER 7 ANSI A117.1.
SIGNAGE NUMBERS SN29 AND BELOW TO OFFER MESSAGES IN PICTOGRAM, TEXT, AND BRAILLE.
SIGNAGE NUMBER SN30 - SN39 AND SN60 - SN63 TO OFFER MESSAGES IN TEXT AND BRAILLE
MOUNT SIGNAGE ON LATCH SIDE OF DOOR, CENTERED 9" FROM JAMB
MOUNT SIGN SO THAT BOTTOM OF TEXT IS LOCATED AT 54" A.F.F.
ACCESSIBLE EXIT SIGN SN27 SHOULD HAVE DIRECTIONAL ARROW TO NOTE LOCATION OF 
NEAREST ACCESSIBLE EXIT AND SHOULD BE COORDINATED BY CONTRACTOR.

GENERAL SIGNAGE NOTES

DOOR 
SIGNAGE

48
" M

IN
60

" M
AX

F.F.

SINGLE SIGNAGE

LOCATION OF SIGNAGE @ DOOR(S)
CL

CENTERED ON RAISED CHARACTERS
MIN.

18"
SIGNAGE

45
°

MI
N.18
"

LOCATION OF SIGNAGE @ DOOR(S)

1

1
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DISTANCE TO EXIT
MARK DISTANCE COMMENTS

PATH A 97'

2018 IBC TYPE II-B CONSTRUCTION (SPRINKLERED)

PRIMARY STRUCTURAL FRAME

ITEM OF CONSTRUCTION

FLOOR CONSTRUCTION
ROOF CONSTRUCTION

EXTERIOR BEARING WALLS
INTERIOR BEARING PARTITIONS
FIRE WALLS

NON-BEARING EXTERIOR WALLS
NON-BEARING INTERIOR PARTITIONS
CORRIDOR PARTITIONS
OPEN STAIRS
STAIR TOWERS
ELEVATOR SHAFTS
SHAFT ENCLOSURES

OCCUPANCY SEPARATIONS
FIRE AREA SEPARATIONS
INCIDENTAL SEPARATIONS

MECHANICAL ROOM
LAUNDRY ROOM OVER 100 SF
ELECTRICAL ROOM
WASTE / LINEN CHUTE / ROOM
FIRE PUMP ROOM
ELEVATOR EQUIPMENT

RATING CONSTRUCTION DOOR CITATION REMARKS

0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0

0
0

1
0

1
1

1

1
1

N/A
N/A
N/A

0
0

0
0
0

60
60
60

60
45

0
0
0

45

T601
T601
T601

T601
T601

T706.4

T602
T601

T1020.1
1019.2
1023.2
713.4

T508.4
T707.3.10

T509
T509

713.13.4
913.2.1
3005.4

713.4

HORIZONTAL ASSEMBLY
HORIZONTAL ASSEMBLY
HORIZONTAL ASSEMBLY

EXTERIOR WALL

FIRE WALL

FIRE PARTITION
---

FIRE BARRIER

---
EXTERIOR WALL

FIRE BARRIER
FIRE BARRIER

FIRE BARRIER
FIRE BARRIER

FIRE BARRIER
FIRE BARRIER

---
---
---

FIRE BARRIER

2 HOUR WALL & 90 MINUTE DOOR IF 4 STORIES OR MORE

2 HOUR WALL & 90 MINUTE DOOR IF 4 STORIES OR MORE

2 HOUR WALL & 90 MINUTE DOOR IF 4 STORIES OR MORE

2 HOUR WALL & 90 MINUTE DOOR IF 4 STORIES OR MORE

RATING OF EQUIPMENT ROOM TO MATCH RATING OF SHAFT

---
2 90

0
2

0
90

0 0

R-VALUE U-VALUE

INSULATION ABOVE ROOF DECK

REMARKSTABLE

METAL BUILDING ROOFS
ATTICS

MASONRY WALLS
STEEL STUD WALLS
WOOD STUD WALLS
CONCRETE WALLS
METAL BUILDING WALLS
BASEMENT WALLS

CONCRETE FLOORS
JOIST FLOORS

SLAB ON GRADE

SWING DOORS
OVERHEAD DOORS
ENTRANCE DOORS

FIXED GLAZING
OPERABLE GLAZING
SKYLIGHTS

NOTE: CI MEANS CONTINUOUS INSULATION.

C402.1.3 & 4
C402.1.3 & 4
C402.1.3 & 4

C402.1.3 & 4
C402.1.3 & 4

C402.1.3 & 4

C402.4
C402.4

C402.4

C402.1.3 & 4

30 CI
19 + 11 LS

38

9.5 CI
13 + 7.5 CI

9.5 CI

---
---

---

10*

0.032
0.035
0.027

0.104
0.064
0.064
0.104

0.38
0.45

0.77

F-0.540

*OR R-20 CAVITY

SHGC VARIES PER BLDG ORIENTATION SEE C402.4
SHGC VARIES PER BLDG ORIENTATION SEE C402.4

*FOR 24" BELOW GRADE

C402.1.3 & 4

ZONE 4

2018 IECC - MINIMUM INSULATION VALUES - COMMERCIAL - OFFICE ONLY

13 + 3.8 CI*

C402.1.3 & 410 CI 0.076
C402.1.3 & 430 0.033

C402.1.3 & 44.75 0.31* *<14% GLAZING
C402.1.4--- 0.61

C402.4--- 0.50 0.40 MAX SHGC

C402.1.3 & 47.5 CI C-0.119
C402.1.3 & 413 + 13 CI 0.052

SCALE:   1" = 100'-0"

LIFE SAFETY KEY PLAN

SIGNAGE
TAG SIGN

SN15

SN21

SCALE:   1/4" = 1'-0"G100
ENLARGED LIFE SAFETY PLAN - OFFICE1

# date description
1 2022-09-19 RE-ISSUE FOR PERMIT

1

DELETED

1

1

1

OFFICE



EXIT
100

6 MINUTES FROM I-95

N
O
RTH

 EA
ST RO

AD

RED TOAD ROAD

PRINCIPIO BUSINESS PARK

200 NAZARENE CAMP ROAD

6 MINUTES/3 MILES 
TO I-95

272

B
ELV

ID
ER

E R
O
A
D

FUTURE  
BELVIDERE ROAD 
INTERCHANGE



85

9090

65

57

70

70

��

95

20

16

75

75

26

85

95

�����

MO

WI

��

IL

��

��

��

��

AR

LA

MS AL

GA

��

��

��

��

��

��

ME

��

��

��

��

��

�


400mi.

CHICAGO

ATLANTA

SAVANNAH

ST LOUIS

TRADEPOINT ATLANTIC
Marketing Center—Map Wall

Scale: 3/8 � = 1�

����
	

����
	

����
	

����

�� ��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��
��

��

��

���
��

��

��

��

��

��

����
	

����
	

����
	

��
��

��

��

��

�� ��

��

����
	

�������������

�����
������
����������


��������

��	��������
���

�������

DISTANCE TO MAJOR CITES

DOVER, DE 

53 miles

BOSTON, MA 

360 miles

WASHINGTON, DC 

86 miles

BALTIMORE, MD 

46 miles

PHILADELPHIA, PA 

58 miles

COLUMBUS, OH 

450miles

NEW YORK, NY

144 miles

WITHIN A DAY’S DRIVE OF  
1/3 OF THE US POPULATION  
AND MANUFACTURING BASE
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31

32

1
2

3

45

6

8
910

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18
1921

22
2325

34

26
20

30

24

2827

35

36

# Tenant Property Size

1 Burris Logistics 756,690 SF

2 Performance Food Group 302,000 SF

3 W.L. Gore & Associates 2,000,000 SF

4 Terumo 550,000 SF

5 Northrop Grumman 370,000 SF

6 Herr's 345,600 SF

7 Bella + Canvas 716,000 SF

8 Restoration Hardware 1,200,000 SF

9 Amazon 1,150,000 SF

10 Americold 360,458 SF

11 GE Appliances 1,004,000 SF

12 Medline 1,000,000 SF

# Tenant Property Size

13 Lidl 750,000 SF

14 Ikea 1,700,000 SF

15 PlastiPak 437,564 SF

16 The Clorox Company 348,768 SF

17 Amazon 470,707 SF

18 Wayfair 1,200,000 SF

19 C&S Wholesale Grocers 401,072 SF

20 U.S. Lumber 530,308 SF

21 The Clorox Company 900,000 SF

22 Frito Lay 343,700 SF

23 COTY 800,000 SF

24 Wave Aberdeen Plant 300,000 SF

# Tenant Property Size

25 McCormick 369,760 SF

26 Sephora 316,524 SF

27 Bob’s Discount Furniture 672,000 SF

28 Electrolux 692,000 SF

29 Lifoam Industries, LLC 300,382 SF

30 Rite Aid 885,000 SF

31 Macy’s 1,010,000 SF

32 Kohl’s 1,024,492 SF

33 Container Store 600,000 SF

34 Kuehne & Nagel 656,880 SF

35 WSI, Inc. 756,122 SF

36 KEHE 550,000 SF

CORPORATE 
NEIGHBORS

FOR LEASING 
INFORMATION, 
PLEASE CONTACT: 

Rob Maddux
443 931 3353  
rob.maddux@jll.com

Greg Ferraro
443 451 2618  
greg.ferraro@jll.com

Ryan Burrows 
443 452 1514 
ryan.burrows@jll.com

7

Jones Lang LaSalle Americas, Inc. or its state-licensed affiliate (“JLL”) has been engaged by the owner of the property to market it for sale. Information concerning the property [properties] described herein has been obtained 
from sources other than JLL, and neither Owner nor JLL, nor their respective equity holders, officers, directors, employees and agents makes any representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy or 
completeness of such information. Any and all reference to age, square footage, income, expenses and any other property specific information are approximate. Any opinions, assumptions, or estimates contained herein are 
projections only and used for illustrative purposes and may be based on assumptions or due diligence criteria different from that used by a purchaser. JLL and owner disclaim any liability that may be based upon or related to 
the information contained herein. Prospective purchasers should conduct their own independent investigation and rely on those results. The information contained herein is subject to change. The Property may be withdrawn 
without notice. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality  agreement regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2021. Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.

Ben Meisels
443 451 2614  
ben.meisels@jll.com

Kyle Lockard
610 249 2299  
kyle.lockard@jll.com

Larry Maister
610 249 2297 
larry.maister@jll.com


